IN-0006692

424 Productions
8543 Santa Monica Blvd. Unit 11
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

TBD Private Home
Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description Qtty Price Total
General
¥=__———7 OPTION 1: Nice Dining Table - Gold Base w. Mirror Top 3 $450.00 T $1,350.00
: ' gwx4Lx30'h
OPTION 2: Las Vegas Dining Table - Mirror Top w. Gold 3 $450.00 T $1,350.00
R Base
’ 8'W X 48"L X 30"H
OPTION 1: Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear 22 $22.00 T $484.00

— 17"W X 20"L X 35"H

OPTION 2: Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber 22 $22.00 T $484.00
‘[w', ;i' 16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
OPTION 1: Bruges Club Chair - T Back Nude Boucle 2 $250.00 T $500.00
41"W x 36"D x 28'H
—
2l OPTION 2: Pasadena Club Chair - Ivory Velvet 2 $250.00 T $500.00
— 3W x 3L x 29'H
=
r— Accent Table - Buenos Aires - Acrylic & Gold 1 $125.00 T $125.00
2440 0 W24"L x 2440 0 H
Bars - Sedona - Light Marble 1 $550.00 T $550.00
6'W x 18"L x 40"H
Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Gold Base w. White 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Glass top
29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request
Services
Installers: Install & Stirke 3 $950.00 $2,850.00
Trucking: 24'L Box & Fuel Surcharge 1 $565.00 T $565.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$5,693.00
$3,415.00
$341.58
$170.79
$594.51
($0.00)
$9,702.51
($0.00)
$9,702.51
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